S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
SPFTB720C.3AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-720C-XX-XX-XX-XX
Model
FTB-720C = OTDR
Optical configuration
SM1 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm
SM2 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm and 1625 nm live a
Q1 = MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm. QUAD-ready a
Q1-QUAD =  QUAD OTDR, 850/1300 nm
and 1310/1550 nm
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
iOLM software option b
00 = iOLM standard
iADV = iOLM advanced
iPRO = iOLM pro
iCERT = iOLM tier-2 certification
Singlemode and multimode connector c
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EI connectors = See section below about APC connectorsExample: FTB-720C-SM1-OTDR-EA-EUI-89
Notes
a. The two ports are configured with the same adapter.
b. Please refer to the intelligent Optical Link Mapper (iOLM) specification sheet for the complete and most recent description of these value packs.